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VAN DER STUYF
BERTOS

cuQ

VEPER
CAMIDEBACH
OEUILHE
ESCALE
CANTON
MAUPOME
GAILLARD
CRAVEIRO
PALACIO
PRISSE
GARCIA
CIBAT
HOURCADE
TEURTRIE
BRICAULT
VELASCO
SAINT LAURENT
LASCOMBES
DOMEC
ARRIZABALAGA
DASILVA
ANTONIOTTI
DUPUY
PLATON
CAUBET
BROYER
BELLAHOUEL
MARIETTE
GOARRE
LATOUR
SALOMON
LEVREL
LAVIT

LOPEZ
DASTE

MALY
AIBOUT
LAFOURCADE
CARRERE LAAS
GUILHEMBET
LAYERLE
GREUZAT
AMIEL

AGUT
DULOUT
RISCHARD
CANTALEJO
VIERGE
BARBE
D'EURVEILHER
GANDON

DI TRAPANI
CAZAUBON

CHRISTOPHE

MATHIEU
JEROME
ALAIN
GAUTIER
DAVID
JACQUES
MICHAEL
PHILIPPE
PASCAL
NICOLAS
ERIC
SANDRINE
FLORENT
DENIS
XAVIER
JEROME
PHILIPPE
HERVE
PATRICK
GILLES
NICOLAS
BORIS
JEAN
PASCAL
PIERRE
JEREMY
GUY
PHILIPPE
ABIB
ERIC
PATRICE
PIERRE
JEAN
REGIS
LIONEL
PATRICE
GILLES
CEDRIC
DJELLOUL
PATRICE
LAURENT
MARTINE
CHRISTIAN
DAVID
ALAIN

JEAN-MICHEL

MARC
CHRISTINE
FLORIAN
LAURENT
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTIAN
BENOIT
JOSEPH
HERVE

1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
1 V1
1ES
21
1V2
4 SE
3 Vi1
4 V1
5 SE
6 SE
1 V1
7 SE
5 Vi1
8 SE
9 SE
2V2
10 SE
6 V1
7 Vi
11 SE
12 SE
8 V1
9 V1
3 V2
2ES
4 \2
10 V1
5V2
11 V1
6 V2
7V2
8 V2
13 SE
14 SE
12 V1
15 SE
16 SE
17 SE
9 V2
13 V1
1V2
10 V2
14 V1
1V3
15 V1
16 V1
21
17 V1
18 SE
19 SE
2V3
20 SE
11 V2
18 V1

01:45:52.93
01:48:04.77
01:48:15.86
01:49:33.57
01:51:15.56
01:51:45.94
01:56:49.15
01:58:34.42
02:00:09.11
02:00:45.51
02:02:20.50
02:03:25.80
02:04:21.37
02:04:21.98
02:04:31.03
02:05:01.81
02:05:22.74
02:05:28.08
02:06:09.92
02:06:24.56
02:06:24.92
02:07:10.99
02:07:13.75
02:08:11.90
02:08:23.10
02:09:02.91
02:09:31.21
02:10:09.20
02:11:32.97
02:12:15.00
02:12:20.81
02:12:48.83
02:13:12.62
02:13:12.62
02:13:56.83
02:14:54.18
02:15:45.88
02:16:53.41
02:16:55.98
02:17:43.46
02:19:00.71
02:19:07.57
02:19:41.24
02:19:55.09
02:20:46.52
02:21:00.00
02:22:45.14
02:23:06.26
02:23:11.78
02:23:13.58
02:23:37.04
02:24:55.52
02:25:19.72
02:25:36.68
02:25:49.61
02:27:21.62



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

ARRIBOT
MIALOCQ
LENDRES
ANTAJAN
DEVIE
VILLAIN
PRIOU
MIGUEL
PASTOR
DUCAMP
BARBAZAN
MOHANDAS
BENKHELIFA
ALMERAS
GOURDOU
ISSARTEL
CUVELLER
RENAUD
RAMONJEAN
LAGONELLE
PEYRAMALE
MACIA
PRUDENCE
MATA
DUGAS
CAVERO
DANA
DOUAT
BISCH
BOUILLON
CANDAU
MOUCHOUS
COMPAGNON
FAGET
RIARD
CANDAU
ZOUIN
MAZET
BEGUE
LAHERRERE
MAZET
LOUSTALET
CELANTE
SAUVEE

BOURROUILH
RIVES

LAURE
PIERRE
FRANCOIS
FRANCIS
CHRISTOPHE
PAUL

FRED
SABINE
CEDRIC
JEAN-MARC
SANDRINE
SANS PRENOM
MOHAMED
CLAUDE
JOEL
BERNADETTE
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
MARC
PIERRE
PIERRE

LoIC
MICHEL
SANDRINE
LAURENT
DANIEL
JEAN-PIERRE
FRANCOISE
CHRISTOPHE
ISABELLE
FRANCOISE
ANETTE
CATHERINE
MARYLINE
SEBASTIEN
JACQUES
JEAN BENOIT
NICOLE
LIONEL
HELENE
SERGE
JEAN-PIERRE
LOUIS
HELENNE

JEROME
BENOIT

1 SE
12 V2
19 V1
20 V1
21 V1
22 V1
23 V1

3 Vi1
21 SE
13 V2

2 SE
14 V2

3V3
15 V2
16 V2

4 V1
24 V1
25 V1
17 V2
26 V1
27 V1
22 SE

4 V3

5 Vi1
28 V1
18 V2
19 V2

2V2
29 V1

6 V1

7V

8 V1

3V2

9 V1
23 SE
20 v2
24 SE

1V3
25 SE

4 V2

5V3

6 V3

7V3
10 V1

0 SE
0 V1

02:27:33.68
02:27:33.98
02:27:50.48
02:27:50.73
02:29:07.25
02:29:30.79
02:29:57.93
02:30:34.16
02:30:41.85
02:30:54.25
02:30:54.61
02:31:12.91
02:31:37.24
02:31:43.02
02:32:22.44
02:32:52.39
02:33:28.41
02:34:06.02
02:35:04.29
02:35:46.27
02:36:09.04
02:37:17.79
02:39:02.33
02:40:52.63
02:41:56.28
02:42:10.46
02:43:02.30
02:43:06.37
02:45:09.34
02:45:09.34
02:45:19.59
02:45:45.47
02:45:58.61
02:48:36.57
02:48:44.34
02:49:25.40
02:53:30.77
02:54:17.26
02:54:27.66
03:00:39.35
03:03:26.06
03:04:31.92
03:05:30.33
03:06:53.49

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00



